The Little School at MDPC
11612 Memorial Drive
Houston, Texas 77024
(713)490-9267
www.mdpc.org

Tuition and Fee Schedule
2022 - 2023

Registration Fee $325.00 (Payable online at time of registration)
Building Fee $ 25.00 (Payable online at time of registration)

Monthly Tuition
9:15 - 2:30 Program

1 Day Per Week  $250.00
2 Days Per Week $415.00
3 Days Per Week $575.00
4 Days Per Week $700.00
5 Days Per Week $825.00

Sibling discounts are available for Little School and Yellow School siblings. If both children are at
Little School, a 6% discount is applied to one child. If one child is at Little School and one is at
Yellow School, a 3% discount is applied to each child. There is a maximum discount of 6% per

family. May tuition is not discounted.

Tuition is due by the 10" of each month. A late fee of $30 will be assessed if the tuition is not
paid by this date. These tuition rates may change if deemed necessary.

Extended Day Fees
Early Bird (starts at 8:30) - $15 per day
Extended until 3:30 - $15 per day
Extended until 4:00 - $20 per day

May 2023 tuition is prepaid and non-refundable and is due by May 13, 2022




